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10/05/2023 to 06/30/2025 

 
 

PURE STORAGE INC 
Master Agreement No.23020 

 
NASPO URL:  
https://www.naspovaluepoint.org/portfolio/computer-equipment-peripherals-related-services-
2023-2028/pure-storage/  
 
For all price quotes, contact Pure Storage Inc’s Authorized Resellers. Orders and payments are 
made to Pure Storage Inc’s Authorized Resellers. 
 
Authorized Resellers: 
 
DK Tech Solutions LLC 
3340 Pacific Heights Rd 
Honolulu, HI 96813-1008 
Vendor Code: 364964-00 
Jeff Kakinami 
(808) 392-0557 
jeff@dktechsolutions.com 
 

Hawaiian Telcom Services Company, Inc. 
PO Box 30770 
Honolulu, HI 96820-0770 
Vendor Code: 322588-01 
Stephanie Saxton 
(808) 546-4808  
Stephanie.Saxton@hawaiiantel.com 
 

Kyndryl Inc. 
PO Box 735919 
Dallas, TX 75373-5919 
Vendor Code: 359411-01 
Zubin Menon 
(808) 383-1466 
Zubin.menon@kyndryl.com 
 

SHI International Corp. 
PO Box 952121 
Dallas, TX 75395-2121 
Vendor Code: 319284-00 
SHI Hawaii Sales Team 
(888) 764-8888 
TeamHawaii@SHI.com 
 

System Optimization & Support, Ltd 
1188 Bishop Street, Suite 3002 
Honolulu, HI 96813-3312 
Vendor Code: 316634-00 
Thomas Matthews 
(808) 523-3072 
thomas@sos-hawaii.com 
 

vCORE Technology Partners LLC 
1355 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 140 
Scottsdale, AZ 85257-3552 
Vendor Code: 347724-00 
Maurice Nowell 
(714) 287-9194 
maurice.nowell@ahead.com 
 

World Wide Technology, LLC 
PO Box 957653 
Saint Louis, MO 63195-7653 
Vendor Code: 319625-00 
Carol Harting 
(314) 995-6103 
carol.harting@wwt.com 
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